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OVERVIEW

First Idea Web Development (Pvt Ltd) is an IT Solutions Providing Company, established in
2011 to promote and develop dynamic, innovative and state-of-the-art technology solutions to
help corporations to achieve their organizational goals effectively. We provide solutions to
help you cater with all your needs while succeeding and taking an edge over your
competitors.

First Idea Web Development (Pvt Ltd) makes you grow and achieve maximum ROI by
developing, configuring and maintaining market-competitive solutions that gives you the best
value for money.

First Idea Web Development (Pvt Ltd) believes firmly in customer satisfaction and strive to
outperform our own set standards for your success. Be it a start-up or an established firm,
our services can help the organizations in getting the best value for money. If you need a
powerful web presence, then First Idea Web Development you with an unparalleled, one-
window access to everything you need for a successful online business.

First ldea Web Development (Pvt Ltd) is offering website services including domain
registration, website hosting, website development and website marketing.




WEBSITE REGISTRATION

Domain name is a unique online identity for any business, community,
organization or personal. Domain is accessible worldwide.

Visitors can access the domain and view your website. You can post detail of
products, services, company information, products show case, any special offer or
what even you want on the website.

Register Your Domain Name Today!

Register or Transfer for just Rs 499 per year with india s best Web Host!




TYPES OF DOMAINS

.com/ .NET /.org(Complete list of TLDs is given on website)
Price: $10/Year (Domains will be registered for minimum 1 year)
pk /.com.pk / .net.pk

Price: PKR $25 / 2 Years (.pk domains are always registered for 2 years)




WEBSITE HOSTING

To make your Web site visible to the world, it has to be hosted on a Web
server. First Idea Web Development (Pvt Ltd) the most reliable website
hosting services with guaranteed 99.99% uptime.

Types of Web Servers

1. Shared Web Hosting
2. Dedicated Web Hosting




DEDICATED ues rostne

BUSINESS WEB HOSTING (Linux/Windows)

Business Business Business Business

BRONZE SILVER GOLD PLATINUM
Disk Space 10GB 20GB 30GB 40GB
Bandwidth 100GB 200GB 300GB 400GB

1. Free Setup
us $2.77/M US $2.99/M US $4.16/M US $6.11/M
2. No Hidden Fees

1. Share for Referrals 20% A/ 30% 35%



SHARED weB HOsTING

LINUX WEB HOSTING

Linux Linux
BRONZE SILVER
Disk Space 500MB 5000MB
Bandwidth 5GB 500GB

1. Free Setup
UsS $0.99/M US $1.33/M
2. No Hidden Fees

Share for Referrals 5% 10%

500GB

500GB

US $1.99/M

20%



UNLIMITED ues ostine

Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
BRONZE SILVER GOLD
Disk Space unlimited unlimited unlimited
Bandwidth unlimited unlimited unlimited
Domain 1 10 Unlimited

1. Free Setup
US $2.49/M US $3.40/M US $5.99/M
2. No Hidden Fees

Share for Referrals 5% 10% 20%



VI RTUAL PRIVATE SERVER

VPS-1

VPS-2

VPS-3

VPS-4

VPS-5

VPS-6

Disk Space

Bandwidth

Ram

1. Free Setup
2. No Hidden Fees

Share for Referrals

25GB

1TB

1024MB

US $9.99/M

10%

50GB

2TB

2048MB

US $19.99/M

10%

75GB

3TB

3072MB

US $29.99/M

10%

100GB

4TB

4096MB

US $39.99/M

10%

125GB

5TB

5120MB

US $49.99/M

10%

150GB

6TB

6144MB

US $59.99/M

10%



DEDICATED servers

For a dedicated server, please contact at sales @firstideaweb.com the quote or visit
http://firstideaweb.com/contact/

to drop a message online.

A sales representative is also available at firstideaweb.com for live chat for 24/7.

EMAIL HOSTING

Disk Space 1GB 5GB
Bandwidth 10GB 50GB
Domains 1 10

1. Free Setup
US $3.99/M US $6.99/M
2. No Hidden Fees

Share for Referrals 10% 15%



HOSTING ADDONS

Dedicated IP 1GB Disk Space

US $19.99/y US $29.99/0ne Time US $9.99/y

Share for Referrals 10% 10%



WEB
DESIGNING

Your business website should be able to
present your business logic and must truly
represent your products and services. Web
development helps you with correct
representation of your website including
text, graphics, forms, data and more.

An error-free web development service like
First Idea Web Development (Pvt Ltd) saves
you from all the embarrassing and business
harming situations where you lose out on
the potential customers. We give you
peace of mind by creating optimized, error-
free and fast web development services to
suit your business needs.




E-COMMERCE
SOLUTIONS

When it comes to online presence and
selling products and services on the web,
an ecommerce setup is necessary for any
business. An ecommerce setup ensures
that your customers can buy at your
online store while giving you sales. Apart
from dynamic web  development,
commerce setup is necessary to turn your
visits into sales and maximize your ROI.

When you buy ecommerce solutions from
us, we not only create one for you but
also optimize it so that your website
bounce back is minimized and customers
can find what they are looking for. Use
our eCommerce solutions to achieve
maximum ROI.




PORTFOLIO

* http://www.buddysbirthdayplanners.com/
* http://pakengineeringpk.com/

* http://www.tdsnetwork.com.pk/

* http://www.pakistansolartraders.com/
* http://www.newfiberzone.com/

* http://www.ddotstitchers.com/

* http://www.ntcagro.com/

* http://www.urcounselor.net/

* http://teamnutrition.com.pk/

* http://www.marinersaddleclub.com/
* http://csulo.org/

* http://chaudharytextile.com/

* http://www.alsaeedfoodind.com/

* http://aademolition.com.pk



PORTFOLIO
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http://shophamara.com/
http://aamiltoseeq.com/
http://shophamara.com/
http://rentacar-lahore.com/
http://homeserviceslhr.com/
http://grandtour.pk/
http://hassaandental.pk/
http://drharismehmood.com/
http://mominamuhammad.com/
http://www.nla.com.pk/
http://www.mechathrones.com/
http://www.drmuhammadabbas.com/
http://www.obsessioncosmeticsurgery.com/
https://shoppersstop.pk/
http://housewallspk.com/




Phone#: +92-42-35691029
+92-311-1120202
+92-310-4358816
+92-310-4418868

Email: info@firstideaweb.com

Web: http://firstideaweb.com




